Villas at Silver Creek

(Owned & Developed by M/s. Mehta & Modi Homes) Sy. No. 74 & 75, Cherlapally, Hyderabad – 500 051. Phone: 040-65167555.



PROPERTIES &

INVESTMENTS PVT. LTD.

5-4-187/3&4, II Floor, M. G. Road Secunderabad – 500 003. Phone: +91-40-66335551 // Fax: +91-40-27544058 Email: info@modiproperties.com

BOOKING FORM

No. 1202

		TENS
Name of the Purchaser :	ONDETY RAJAM	ALLU Norsaiah
Name of father / spouse ;	O SUJATHA	Age 60 5=
Address:		THELINE COLONY,
	GODAVARIKHANI	DIST KARIMNA GAR
The second secon	SATURATION AND ASSESSMENT OF THE SATURATION OF T	505211
Occupation :	GONT. EMPLOYER (SI	YGAR ENI COLDRIES COMPANY
Phone:	Office	Home
	Mobile 9948195903	Email Xajamalliz Dode Ny Co
Plot No.	18 Plot Area	Sq. yds. Built-up Area Sft.
Total Sale Consideration :	Rs. 41,00,000/-	
(in words)	Runees * *	vue ouli
Payment Terms	Booking Amount Rs. 35 000	KHS ONLY Receipt No. & Date: 2705 - 30.6
Installment No.	Due Date	Amount
1.	7.7.3015	
2.	45.7.3015	
3, 162	30.7.3015	85 3,95, Doo
4.	30.8.3015	Rs -39.80,000
5,	Constitution and a second of the second	RS 3,00,000
6.		** (a) (b) (a) (b) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c
7.	Spirite Commence of the Commen	
8.	And the second s	The second secon
9.	complexity with the control of the c	
10.		
and the second of the second o	The state of the property of the state of th	
Payment Scheme	Housing Loan Installm	nent Scheme
Remarks	DELUX, REGISTRATION	
DUTY EXTRA	And the second s	AND STAND
Harania ya nganga na 1927 na katalon da 1928. Tanan na katalon na		PPT No. 9 9 0
I HEREBY DECLAR	E THAT I HAVE GONE THROUGH AND	INOTES TO A STATE OF THE STATE
CONDITIO	NS MENTIONED OVERLEAF AND SHAL	UNDERSTOOD THE TERMS AND LL ABIDE BY THE SAME
ate: <u>30, 6 - 30 (</u>	Signature of Purcha	M M
lace: HYDERAP		& Investments Pvt. Ltd.
ooked by:		The straight of the straight o
RATKUMAR (Signature:	Via
ote: M/s. Mehta & Modi Homes (a	Name: KATK	more

Note: M/s. Mehta & Modi Homes, (a partnership firm) & Smt. Sarojini L. Rohit & others are the Owners & Developers of Villas at Silver Creek ((HUDA sanction vide file no. 0149/CSC/TP1/2008). Modi Properties & Investments Pvt. Ltd., are duly appointed as the sole Marketing Agents of M/s. Mehta & Modi Homes & Smt. Sarojini L. Rohit & others. All payments however shall be made directly in favour of M/s. Mehta & Modi Homes & Smt. Sarojini L. Rohit & others for their respective share of bungalows. The term Builder shall mean and include both Modi Properties & Investments Pvt. Ltd., and M/s. Mehta & Modi Homes & Smt. Sarojini L. Rohit & others.

Booking declaration form Name of customer ONDETY RAJAMALLO Date of Birth 15-7-1958 Spouse Name SUJATHA Date of Birth ONDETY 1-1-1966 Spouse Company ADVOCATE Spouse designation ADVOCATE Wedding anniversary 16.3-1979 Date of completion 30.8-2015 Project VSC Flat/Bungalow No. 18 Constructed area in sft Total land area in Sq. yds. 1835 173 Booking taken by RATKUMAR C Booking amount received on 30.6-2015 **Booking Amount** Rs.25,000/-Cheque No. / Cash 916157 Booking form no. 1202 Booking form date 30-6-2015 PPT No PPT base price (Rs. Per sft) 229 1899 List price (without extra land) – A Land rate 7000/-Discounted land rate applied Additional land area (adjusted) - C – D Additional land charges - $B = C \times D$ Total list price – A+B 5021,000 Net sale consideration (after discount - before on time payment discount) 41,00,000 Discount in Rs. Per sft <u> 501</u> Discount in Rs. 9,20 000 On time payment discount in Rs. Per On time payment discount in rupees HL required YES Preferred bank SBH Type. □ Semi deluxe Deluxe □ Luxury Registration charges Paid by Buyer paid by Builder VAT Paid by Buyer paid by Builder Service tax Paid by Buyer.

paid by Builder False ceiling □ Provide free of cost □ do not provide □ Do not provide Modular kitchen □ Provide free of cost (□ conditional □ unconditional) □ Relaxation in payment □ Additions and alterations - Free of cost Special request - by separate letter □ Additions and alterations -- At extra cost or note □ Company loan to be-provided Other: Signed □ Will be signed on: Booking form □ Scanned and sent to customer for signature □ No corrections or adjustments required □ Adjusted land area considered above Land area Sale deed as per adjusted land area □ Sale deed as per tetal area DELUX, REGISTRATION, VAT, S-TAX, STOMP Remarks DUTY EXTRA

Sales Executive			
	Sales Manager	Project Accountant	M.D.
Name: ROUKUMOR - C	Name Rao Ku ma	Name: S. Swalk	Name:
Sign: Co	Sign: Co	Sign:	Sign: M
Date: 30.6.2015	Date: 30.6-15	Date: Dally	Date OBROVED

Notes: 1. This form to be filed by sales executive/manager for every booking taken. 2. Accountants shall block flats/villa only on receipt of this form. 3. In case booking form is being signed on later date, this form must be sent to respective accountant at the time of booking or blocking a flat/villa. 4. Relaxation in payment, providing some modular kitchen, free registration/VAT/Service tax offers are conditional and subject to approval/ review.

Check List

IVICHIIOD detaile ka	
Mention details here	Sale Agreeme
	booking form
VSC	plan tally? ✓ Yes □ No
Mehta & Modi Homes	Yes 🗆 No
18	
173	→ Yes □ No
	Yes 🗆 No
	Yes 🗆 No
	☐ Yes ☐ No
Standard = G	□ Yes □ No
Charles Sem Deluxe	✓☐ Yes ☐ No
Check with booking form.	Tes 🗆 No
Check with booking form.	✓ Yes □ No
	J Yes □ No
<u></u>	Jayes □ No
	Yes \square No
villa no. 8	
41,00,000/-	Yes 🗆 No
	✓ Yes □ No
	N A
202/-	N A
Charles 1:002/-	
check booking form with price list	Yes □ No
30,75,000/-	_□ Yes □ No
	·□ Yes □ No.
10,25,000/-	Yes No
	□ Yes □ No
Check with booking form	
	Yes 🗆 No
1.0.2013	✓ Yes □ No
	Mehta & Modi Homes 18 173 1835 □ Standard □ Semi □ Deluxe Check with booking form. Check with booking form. 30' wide road villa no. 19 30' wide road villa no. 8 41,00,000/- 227 502/ Check booking form with price list 30,75,000/-